
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201112160003
81750

12/16/2011
11:10:16

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

22 11 Lot#:48
Book:22 Pg:11
Sub:WHITEST
ONE TOWN
HOMES
PHASE TWO
RESURVEY

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:3 Book:39
Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:5 Book:39
Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:59
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:60
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:61
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L

201112290003
96350

12/29/2011
03:28:23

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CENTRAL
STATE BANK

39 98 Lot#:62
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GLADES
AT
WHIPPORWIL
L


