Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	ROPERTIES First Reference	Legal
201112160003 81750	12/16/2011 11:10:16	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			22	11		Description Lot#:48 Book:22 Pg:11 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWN HOMES PHASE TWO RESURVEY
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:3 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL L
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:5 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL L
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:59 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL L
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:60 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL L
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:61 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL L
201112290003 96350	12/29/2011 03:28:23	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CENTRAL STATE BANK			39	98		Lot#:62 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GLADES AT WHIPPORWIL